NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

GERMAN CAMILO DIAZ GUERRERO (gcdiaz)

3

Si

12,846 $40,444,38 S0 $38,538,00 S0 §78,982,38
0 0 0
25,551 $40,444,38 S0 $76,653,00 S0 $117,097,3
0 0 80
38,256 $40,444,38 S0 $114,768,0 S0 §155,212,3
0 00 80
50,961 $40,444,38 S0 $152,883,0 S0 $193,327,3
0 00 80
63,666 $40,444,38 S0 $190,998,0 S0 §231,442,3
0 00 80
76,371 $40,444,38 S0 $229,113,0 S0 $269,557,3
0 00 80
89,076 $40,444,38 S0 $267,228,0 S0 $307,672,3
0 00 80
101,781 $40,444,38 S0 $305,343,0 S0 $345,787,3
0 00 80
114,486 | $40,444,38 S0 $343,458,0 S0 $383,902,3
0 00 80
127,191 $40,444,38 S0 $381,573,0 S0 $422,017,3
0 00 80
139,896 | $40,444,38 S0 $419,688,0 S0 $460,132,3
0 00 80
152,601 $40,444,38 S0 $457,803,0 S0 $498,247,3
0 00 80
$3,463,378,560.00
$22,714.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

0.75%

0%

99.25%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$23,500,000.00

$41,313.00

$915.00

$25,500,000.00

$41,313.00

$992.14




